“SHI | 6s

TX-Laredo College

Tony Lopez

WEST END WASHINGTON ST
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
LAREDO, TX 78040

United States

Phone: 9567215111

Fax:

Email: tlopez@laredo.edu

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)
Product

1 0365 A1 Edu Sub Per User
Microsoft - Part#: M6K-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: STU

2 Power Bl Pro Edu Sub Per User
Microsoft - Part#: NK5-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CP0O-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: ACP

3 SAQL Server Standard ALng LSA
Microsoft - Part#: 228-04437
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: ACP

4 Win Server DC Core ALng LSA 2L
Microsoft - Part#: 9EA-00039
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CP0O-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: ACP

5 Win Server Standard Core ALng LSA 2L
Microsoft - Part#: 9EM-00562
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: ACP

6 Visual Studio Pro MSDN ALng LSA

Pricing Proposal
Quotation #: 25866320
Reference #: EES 88376253 - Budgetary

Created On:

Valid Until:

2/20/2025
5/31/2025

lvanov Danastor

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Ivanov_Danastor@shi.com

Qty

8000

14

116

56

Your Price

$0.00

$23.26

$81.00

$41.66

$6.58

$53.84

Total

$0.00

$139.56

$1,134.00

$4,832.56

$368.48

$107.68



Microsoft - Part#: 77D-00110

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

Note: ACP

7 M365 A3 Unified Edu Sub Student Use Benefit Per User 10000 $0.00 $0.00
Microsoft - Part#: AAD-38397
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CP0O-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: STU

8 M365 A3 Unified Edu Sub Per User 800 $53.84 $43,072.00
Microsoft - Part#: AAD-38391
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: FAC

9 M365 Copilot Edu Sub Add-on 25 $336.22 $8,405.50
Microsoft - Part#: EP2-00538
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CP0O-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: ACP

10 M365 A5 IP & Govern Edu Sub Per User 800 $20.83 $16,664.00
Microsoft - Part#: 1CD-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026
Note: FACB

Shipping $0.00
Total $74,723.78

Additional Comments

Due to the potential impact of any current or future tariffs, the price and availability of hardware items on this quote
may be subject to change.This quote has been marked as budgetary, as certain pricing may require approval from
Microsoft. Please note, SHI is unable to process Purchase Orders against budgetary quotes. Kindly reach out to
your SHI sales team for a Final Quote once you have determined your required counts and licenses.

Thank you for choosing SHI-GS! The pricing offered on this quote proposal is valid through the expiration date set
above. To ensure the best level of service, please provide End User Name, Phone Number, Email Address, Quote
Number, and applicable Contract Number when submitting a Purchase Order. SHI Government Solutions, Inc. is
100% Minority Owned, Woman Owned Business. TAX ID# 22-3695478; DUNS# 14-724-3096Hardware items on this
quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under
that applicable line item.



