

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 25866320

Reference #: EES 88376253 - Budgetary

Created On: 2/20/2025 Valid Until: 5/31/2025

TX-Laredo College

Tony Lopez

WEST END WASHINGTON ST ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE **LAREDO, TX 78040**

United States Phone: 9567215111

Fax:

Email: tlopez@laredo.edu

Ivanov Danastor

Phone: Fax:

Email: Ivanov Danastor@shi.com

	Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
1	O365 A1 Edu Sub Per User Microsoft - Part#: M6K-00001 Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026 Note: STU	8000	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Power BI Pro Edu Sub Per User Microsoft - Part#: NK5-00001 Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026 Note: ACP	6	\$23.26	\$139.56
3	SQL Server Standard ALng LSA Microsoft - Part#: 228-04437 Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026 Note: ACP	14	\$81.00	\$1,134.00
4	Win Server DC Core ALng LSA 2L Microsoft - Part#: 9EA-00039 Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026 Note: ACP	116	\$41.66	\$4,832.56
5	Win Server Standard Core ALng LSA 2L	56	\$6.58	\$368.48

Microsoft - Part#: 9EM-00562

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Note: ACP

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

2

Microsoft - Part#: 77D-00110

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Note: ACP

7	M365 A3 Unified Edu Sub Student Use Benefit Per User	10000	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Microsoft - Part#: AAD-38397			

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Note: STU

8 M365 A3 Unified Edu Sub Per User 800 \$53.84 \$43,072.00

Microsoft - Part#: AAD-38391

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Note: FAC

9 M365 Copilot Edu Sub Add-on 25 \$336.22 \$8,405.50

Microsoft - Part#: EP2-00538

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Note: ACP

10 M365 A5 IP & Govern Edu Sub Per User 800 \$20.83 \$16.664.00

Microsoft - Part#: 1CD-00001

Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Note: FAC B

Shipping \$0.00 Total \$74,723.78

Additional Comments

Due to the potential impact of any current or future tariffs, the price and availability of hardware items on this quote may be subject to change. This quote has been marked as budgetary, as certain pricing may require approval from Microsoft. Please note, SHI is unable to process Purchase Orders against budgetary quotes. Kindly reach out to your SHI sales team for a Final Quote once you have determined your required counts and licenses.

Thank you for choosing SHI-GS! The pricing offered on this quote proposal is valid through the expiration date set above. To ensure the best level of service, please provide End User Name, Phone Number, Email Address, Quote Number, and applicable Contract Number when submitting a Purchase Order. SHI Government Solutions, Inc. is 100% Minority Owned, Woman Owned Business. TAX ID# 22-3695478; DUNS# 14-724-3096Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under that applicable line item.